County of Fairfax, Virginia

AMENDMENT

AUG 2 8 2020
AMENDMENT NO. 7
CONTRACT TITLE: IT HARDWARE, SOFTWARE & SERVICES
CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER CODE CONTRACT NO.
Carahsoft Technology Corporation 1000000164 4400006323
1860 Michael Faraday Drive
Suite 100

Reston, VA 20190

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400006323 is amended to renew for one (1) year at existing
prices, terms, and conditions, effective December 5, 2020 through December 4, 2021. This is
the first of five (5) renewal options.

ACCEPTANCE:
BY: Arcatine Smd#h Director of Contracts
(Signature) (Title)
Kristina Smith 8/25/2020
(Printed) (Date)

f ; CPPB
; . eve Pierson,
I W e s

_{ Cathy A. Muse, CPPO
—6 Director/County Purchasing Agent

DISTRIBUTION
Finance — Accounts Payable/e Contracts Supervisor — Jamie Pun
DIT — Michelle Breckenridge/e ACS, Team 1 — Cynthia Parker

DIT — Tanesha Sherrod/e
Contractor — alex.cord@carahsoft.com

Department of Procurement & Material Management
12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 427

Fairfax, VA 22035-0013

Website: www.fairfaxcounty.gov/dpmm

Phone 703-324-3201, TTY: 711, Fax: 703-324-3228






